

SC No. 195/14

04.

23-07-2015

Both the two accused persons on Court Bail are present by separate hazira.

Today is fixed for evidence of C.S.W Nos. 1 & 2. Ld. P.P. in-charge files hazira. No witness is present.

The regular P.O. has been transferred and yet to join.

In this situation for avoiding unnecessary harassment of the parties the present schedule is cancelled and the case is refixed to 15-09-2015 for evidence of C.S.W Nos. 1 & 2.

Ld. P. P. in-charge to put up written up processes within a week from the date hereof.

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-II, in-charge of FTC-I, Purulia,

Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-II, in-charge of FTC-I, Purulia,