

07) 10.3.16- Date is fixed for evidence of C.S.W. No 1. Ld. P.P. in -charge is present. Witness is also present. Out of two(2) accused persons on C.B. one accused named Subhan Ansary is present and rest accused named Hasrat Ansary is absent without taking any step. None appears on repeated calls.

Hence issue W/A against the accused named Hasrat Ansary.

To 09.05.16 for E/R of W/A and appearance of accused Subhan Ansary.

Witness not examined. The present schedule is cancelled in presence of both sides.

(Dictated)

Addl. Sess. Judge,
F.T.C. 1

Addl. Sess. Judge,
F.T.C. 1