

S C – 195/2014

33.

20.04.2021

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A of the accused and appearance.

No E/R of W/A in respect of accused Hasrat Ansary has yet been received. Rest accused person takes no steps. Ld. PP, in-charge files hazira.

PO has since been transferred.

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned.

Fix **22.06.2021** for E/R of W/A of accused Bikram & Vikram Upadhyay.

(Dictated)

Addl. Sessions Judge,
FTC-I, Purulia.
In-charge

Addl. Sessions Judge
FTC-I, Purulia.
In-charge