

S.T. No. 4(2)15
S.C. 195/2014

Present: Deb Kumar Goswami, Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.

Order No.43 dated 10.02.2023

Today is the date fixed for ER of WA.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge is present.

No ER of WA has reached the case record.

Fix **31-03-2023** for ER of WA.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia
WB00815