

S.T. 4(2)15
SC 195/2014

Present: Deb Kumar Goswami, Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.

Order No. 44 dated 31.03.2023

Today is the date fixed for E.R. of W.A.

No E.R. of W.A. has yet been received.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge is present.

Fix 06.06.2023 for E.R. of W.A.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia
WB00815