

S.C No. 195/2014

Present: Sharmistha Ghosh, Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.

Order No. 56 dated 08.07.2024

Today is the date fixed for appearance of accused Subhan Ansary and further order in respect of W.P.A.

Ld. P.P in charge is present.

Accused Subhan Ansary on Court Bail is absent without taking any step.

On repeated calls none appears on behalf of the accused Subhan Ansary.

Surety to produce the accused Subhan Ansary on the next date fixed positively.

Perused the report in respect of W.P.A issued against accused Hasrat Ansary.

Let the instant case be filed for the present against the accused Hasrat Ansary.

To 08.08.2024 for production of the accused Subhan Ansary.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

